SPACE SUMMARY
TOTAL COLLEGE
FALL 2021

Acres

Owned Buildings

Leased Buildings

Gross Square Feet (GSF)

Rentable Square Feet (RSF)

Net Assignable Square Feet (NASF)

Existing Building Square Foot

Code Campus Name Ownership
GT GERMANTOWN OWNED
ocC OFF CAMPUS LEASED
oc OFF CAMPUS OWNED
RV ROCKVILLE OWNED
TP TAKOMA PARK/SILVER SPRING OWNED
Projected Building Square Foot
Code Campus Name Ownership
GT GERMANTOWN OWNED
TP TAKOMA PARK/SILVER SPRING OWNED
Total

ISSUED DATE: 8/11/2022

332.80
50
4

2,986,233.00

103,564.00

1,506,635.00

Gross (SF)

479,718.00

126,801.00
1,417,966.00
961,748.00

2,986,233.00

Gross (SF)

153,660.00
108,238.00

261,898.00

Rentable (SF)  Net Assignable (SF)
330,781.00

103,564.00 30,945.00
80,983.00
721,541.00
342,385.00

103,564.00 1,506,635.00

Net Assignable (SF)
83,425.00

67,489.00

150,914.00



