SPACE SUMMARY TOTAL COLLEGE FALL 2021

Acres 332.80

Owned Buildings 50

Leased Buildings 4

Gross Square Feet (GSF) 2,986,233.00

Rentable Square Feet (RSF) 103,564.00

Net Assignable Square Feet (NASF) 1,506,635.00

Existing Building Square Foot

Code	Campus Name	Ownership	Gross (SF)	Rentable (SF)	Net Assignable (SF)
GT	GERMANTOWN	OWNED	479,718.00		330,781.00
ОС	OFF CAMPUS	LEASED		103,564.00	30,945.00
OC	OFF CAMPUS	OWNED	126,801.00		80,983.00
RV	ROCKVILLE	OWNED	1,417,966.00		721,541.00
TP	TAKOMA PARK/SILVER SPRING	OWNED	961,748.00		342,385.00
			2,986,233.00	<u>103,564.00</u>	<u>1,506,635.00</u>

Projected Building Square Foot

Code	Campus Name	Ownership	Gross (SF)	Net Assignable (SF)
GT	GERMANTOWN	OWNED	153,660.00	83,425.00
TP	TAKOMA PARK/SILVER SPRING	OWNED	108,238.00	67,489.00
Total			261,898.00	150,914.00

ISSUED DATE: 8/11/2022